2022-2023 Lady Lions Game Schedule

Wed. Nov. 7™
Sat. Nov. 121
Mon. Nov. 14™
Tues. Nov. 15"
Thurs. Nov. 17"
Sat. Nov. 19™
Mon. Nov. 21%
Tues. Nov. 22"
Tues. Nov. 29
Thurs. Dec. 1%
Tues. Dec. 6™
Tues. Dec. 13"
Thurs. Dec 15™
Fri. Dec 16
Wed.-Fri. Dec 21-23"
Wed. Dec. 28"
Tues. Jan. 3"
Wed. Jan. 4"
Mon. Jan. 9
Wed. Jan 11"
Tues. Jan 171
Fri. Jan 20"
Tues. Jan 241
Mon. Jan 30"
Tues. Jan. 31%
Wed. Feb 1%
Fri. Feb. 3"

Scrimmage
Slidell Jamboree
Loranger

Sumner

Dunham

Salmen

Kenner Discovery
Pearl River

NCS

St. Helena

Pine

French Settlement
Mandeville
Bogalusa

Hannan Hustle Tourney
Lakeshore

STA

South Plaguemines
East Jefferson
Franklinton
Hammond
Ponchatoula
Fontainebleau
Hannan
Hammond

SCC

Slidell

HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY

TBD (V)

TBD (V)

5pm (JV) 6pm (V)
6pm (V)

5pm (JV) 6pm (V)
1:00pm (JV)

5pm (JV) 6pm (V)
4pm (V) 5pm (JV)
6pm (V)

6pm (V)

5pm (JV) 6pm (V)
5pm (JV) 7:15 (V)
5pm (JV) 6pm (V)
5:30pm (V)

TBD (V)

12pm (V)
5:30pm(jv)6:30pm(V)
5pm (V)

6pm (V)

5pm (JV) 6pm (V)
5pm (V)

6pm (V) *

6pm (V) *

5pm (JV) 6pm (V)
5pm (JV) 6pm (V) *
5pm (JV) 6pm (V)
6pm (V) *



Tues. Feb. 71 Northshore HOME 6pm (V) *
Thurs. Feb. 9 Mandeville AWAY 6pm (V) *



